Building Department

As reported by Perry Johnson, Building Official

Permits - By Class - By Type - May 2019

Class | Permit Type | Date Issued Valuation Permit #

Agricultural
Building
NONE $0.00

Agricultural Building Valuation Total: $0.00 Agricultural Building Fee Total:

Agricultural Valuation Total: $0.00  Agricultural Fee Total:




Commercial

Building

05/02/2019

05/08/2019

05/09/2019

05/24/2019

Commercial Building Valuation Total:
Electrical

05/02/2019

05/07/2019

05/07/2019

05/07/2019

05/07/2019

05/07/2019

05/07/2019

05/07/2019

05/22/2019

Mechanical
05/22/2019
05/22/2019

Plumbing

Right of Way
05/02/2019
05/03/2019
05/16/2019
05/28/2019

05/08/2019
05/16/2019
05/29/2019
05/30/2019

Commercial Valuation Total:

$530,000.00 190096
$4,500.00 190106
$15,000.00 190108
$100,000.00 190120

$649,500.00 Commercial Building Fee Total:

190093
190098
190099
190100
190101
190102
190103
190104
190117

Commercial Electrical Fee Total:

190117
190119

Commercial Mechanical Fee Total:

Commercial Plumbing Fee Total:

190094
190097
190111
190121
Commercial Right of Way Fee Total:

190105
190114
190122
190127

Commercial Sign Fee Total:

$649,500.00 Commercial Fee Total:

$293.89

$47.00
$109.50
$441.00

$891.39

$54.62
$35.88
$35.88
$35.88
$35.88
$35.88
$35.88
$35.88
$35.88

$341.66

$52.37
$34.76

$87.13

$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$0.00
$75.00

$30.00

$0.00
$15.00
$15.00

$60.00

$1,455.18




Residential
Building

05/16/2019
05/21/2019
05/21/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019

Residential Building Valuation Total:

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Right of Way

05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019

05/02/2019
05/30/2019

05/02/2019
05/02/2019

05/02/2019
05/08/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019

Residential VValuation Total:

$15,000.00 190109
$130,000.00 190115
$35,000.00 190116
$7,000.00 190123
$5,000.00 190124
$2,120.00 190125

$194,120.00 Residential Building Fee Total:

190089
190090
190095
Residential Electrical Fee Total:

190087
190126
Residential Mechanical Fee Total:

190091
190092

Residential Plumbing Fee Total:

190088
190107
190110
190112
190113

Residential Right of Way Fee Total:

Residential Sign Fee Total:

$194,120.00 Residential Fee Total:

$109.50
$558.00
$217.00
$60.00
$53.25
$34.50

$1,032.25

$33.20

$40.00

$40.00
$113.20

$60.28
$34.76
$95.04

$48.00
$92.50

$140.50

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$125.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,505.99

Valuation Grand Total:

$843,620.00 Fee Grand Total:

$2,961.17




Permits - YTD - through April 2019

Valuation

Class Permit Type

Agricultural
Building $0.00
Agricultural
Valuation Total: $0.00

$0.00
Agricultural
Fee Total: $0.00

Commercial
Building $13,881,400.00
Electrical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Right of Way
Sign

Commercial
Valuation Total: $13,881,400.00

$22,909.39
$700.87
$477.89
$339.00
$150.00
$330.00

Commercial
Fee Total: $24,907.15

Residential
Building $1,946,420.00
Electrical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Right of Way
Sign

Residential
Valuation Total:  $1,946,420.00

$7,467.63
$954.40
$275.47
$249.50
$175.00
$0.00

Residential

Fee Total:  $9,122.00

Valuation Grand Total: $15,827,820.00 Fee Grand Total: $34,029.15




